

Criminal Revision-04/2023

CNR:WBUD01-000695-2023

Present:- Chowdhury Hefazat Karim (WB00575)

Sessions Judge, in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.02

Dated 10/04/2023

Court is lying vacant for retirement of regular P.O. due to superannuation.

Today is fixed for admission hearing.

Revisionist files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 14/06/2023 for admission hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.(in-ch.)

Sessions Judge, U/Dinajpur (in-ch.)